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District Bicycle/Pedestrian Coordinators 
 

District Name Title Phone No. E-mail 

Abilene Bobby Burke Environmental Specialist (325) 676-6835 Bobby.Burke@txdot.gov 

Amarillo Aaron Johnson Design Project Coordinator (806) 356-3356 Aaron.Johnson@txdot.gov 

Atlanta Molly Berridge Environmental Specialist (903) 799-1316 Molly.Berridge@txdot.gov 

Austin Mahendran 
Thivakaran Transportation Engineer (512) 832-7286 Mahendran.Thivakaran@txdot.gov 

Beaumont Matthew Volkmann Transportation Engineer (409) 898-5701 Matthew.Volkmann@txdot.gov 

Brownwood  Jason Scantling Director of Transp. Planning & Dev. (325) 643-0415 Jason.Scantling@txdot.gov 

Bryan Maury Jacob Landscape Architect (979) 778-9798 Maury.Jacob@txdot.gov 

Childress Shon Crouch Transportation Specialist (940) 937-7265 Shon.Crouch@txdot.gov  

Corpus 
Christi Victor Vourcos Transportation Engineering Superv. (361) 808-2378 Victor.Vourcos@txdot.gov 

Dallas Shelley Pridgen Environmental Specialist (214) 320-6163 Shelley.Pridgen@txdot.gov  

El Paso Claudia Ortega 
Marty Boyd 

Environmental Specialist 
Advance Transp. Planning Dir. 

(915) 790-4307 
(915) 790-4326 

Claudia.Ortega@txdot.gov  
Marty.Boyd@txdot.gov  

Ft Worth Phillip Hays Transportation Engineer (817) 370-6591 Phillip.Hays@txdot.gov 

Houston Ana Ramirez Huerta Transportation Planner (713) 802-5810 Ana.RamirezHuerta@txdot.gov 

Laredo Omar Costilla Transportation Specialist (956) 712-7726 Omar.Costilla@txdot.gov 

Lubbock Karen Peoples Transportation Funding Specialist (806) 748-4478 Karen.Peoples@txdot.gov 

Lufkin Jennifer Adams 
Kelly Morris 

Environmental Specialist 
Director of Transp. Planning & Dev. 

(936) 633-4383 
(936) 633-4349 

Jennifer.Adams@txdot.gov 
Kelly.Morris@txdot.gov 

Odessa Kelli Williams Transportation Engineering Superv. (432) 498-4752 Kelli.Williams@txdot.gov 

Paris Syd Newman Transportation Engineer (903) 737-9285 Sydney.Newman@txdot.gov  

Pharr Evan Roberts 
Abel Marroquin 

Transportation Engineering Superv. 
Engineering Assistant 

(956) 702-6265 
(956) 702-6306 

Evan.Roberts@txdot.gov 
Abel.Marroquin@txdot.gov  

San Angelo John DeWitt Director of Transp. Planning & Dev. (325) 947-9265 John.DeWitt@txdot.gov 

San Antonio Darcie Schipull Transportation Planner (210) 615-5902 Darcie.Schipull@txdot.gov 

Tyler Brooke Droptini Advance Transp. Planning Dir (903) 510-9113 Brooke.Droptini@txdot.gov  

Waco Katelyn Kasberg Special Projects Coordinator (254) 867-2733 Katelyn.Kasberg@txdot.gov 

Wichita Falls Dennis Green General Engineering Tech (940) 720-7866 Dennis.Green@txdot.gov  

Yoakum Amanda Fling Transportation Engineering Superv. (361) 293-4429 Amanda.Fling@txdot.gov  
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